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Mrs Ludovic Walsh
14 Pier Walk
London
Greenwich SE10 0ES

Oyster journey statement created on Wed, 30 October 2019
For Oyster card : 053108325829
Dates Covered : 09/09/2019 to 25/10/2019

TfL Customer Services
4th Floor

14 Pier Walk
London SE10 0ES

Tel: 0343 222 1234

www.tfl.gov.uk/oyster

Oyster Journey Statement

.
Date/Time Journey/Action Charge Balance

Thursday, 24 October 2019 £3.90 daily total

18:41 Bus journey, route 390 £1.50 £24.95
10:19 - 10:33 Queensway to Tottenham Court Road £2.40 £26.45
Wednesday, 23 October 2019 £4.80 daily total

19:16 - 19:32 Tottenham Court Road to Queensway £2.40 £28.85
10:25 - 10:37 Queensway to Tottenham Court Road £2.40 £31.25
Tuesday, 22 October 2019 £3.90 daily total

19:38 Bus journey, route 94 £1.50 £33.65
10:29 - 10:43 Queensway to Tottenham Court Road £2.40 £35.15
Monday, 21 October 2019 £4.80 daily total

19:20 - 19:35 Tottenham Court Road to Queensway £2.40 £37.55
10:42 - 10:56 Kings Cross [London Underground /

National Rail] to Tottenham Court
Road

£2.40 £39.95

Friday, 18 October 2019 £3.90 daily total

18:49 Bus journey, route 390 £1.50 £42.35
09:44 - 10:00 Queensway to Tottenham Court Road £2.40 £43.85
Thursday, 17 October 2019 £4.80 daily total

19:34 Topped up, Queensway +£30.00 £46.25
19:22 - 19:34 Tottenham Court Road to Queensway £2.40 £16.25
11:33 - 11:46 Queensway to Tottenham Court Road £2.40 £18.65
Wednesday, 16 October 2019 £4.80 daily total

20:02 - 20:15 Tottenham Court Road to Queensway £2.40 £21.05
09:46 - 10:01 Queensway to Tottenham Court Road £2.40 £23.45
Tuesday, 15 October 2019 £6.30 daily total

19:23 - 19:39 Marble Arch to Queensway £2.40 £25.85
19:12 Bus journey, route 94 £1.50 £28.25
10:01 - 10:17 Queensway to Tottenham Court Road £2.40 £29.75
Monday, 14 October 2019 £4.80 daily total

18:47 - 19:02 Tottenham Court Road to Queensway £2.40 £32.15
10:23 - 10:37 Kings Cross [London Underground /

National Rail] to Tottenham Court
Road

£2.40 £34.55

Friday, 11 October 2019 £3.90 daily total

17:59 Bus journey, route 390 £1.50 £36.95
09:47 - 10:00 Queensway to Tottenham Court Road £2.40 £38.45
Thursday, 10 October 2019 £6.30 daily total

01:15 Bus journey, route N207 £1.50 £40.85
19:24 - 19:34 Tottenham Court Road to Chancery

Lane
£2.40 £42.35

09:31 - 09:47 Queensway to Tottenham Court Road £2.40 £44.75
Wednesday, 09 October 2019 £4.80 daily total

19:26 - 20:03 Tottenham Court Road to Queensway £2.40 £47.15
10:15 - 10:30 Queensway to Tottenham Court Road £2.40 £49.55
Tuesday, 08 October 2019 £4.80 daily total

19:26 - 19:38 Tottenham Court Road to Queensway £2.40 £51.95
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09:43 - 10:02 Queensway to Tottenham Court Road £2.40 £54.35
Monday, 07 October 2019 £4.80 daily total

19:31 Topped up, Queensway +£50.00 £56.75
19:17 - 19:30 Oxford Circus to Queensway £2.40 £6.75
10:27 - 10:47 Kings Cross [London Underground /

National Rail] to Tottenham Court
Road

£2.40 £9.15

Friday, 04 October 2019 £3.90 daily total

18:02 Bus journey, route 73 £1.50 £11.55
09:10 - 09:27 Queensway to Tottenham Court Road £2.40 £13.05
Thursday, 03 October 2019 £4.80 daily total

19:58 - 20:11 Tottenham Court Road to Queensway £2.40 £15.45
09:42 - 09:56 Queensway to Tottenham Court Road £2.40 £17.85
Wednesday, 02 October 2019 £7.00 daily total

21:30 - 21:42 Tottenham Court Road to Queensway £2.20 £20.25
19:52 - 20:04 Oxford Circus to Tottenham Court

Road
£2.40 £22.45

09:30 - 09:48 Queensway to Tottenham Court Road £2.40 £24.85
Tuesday, 01 October 2019 £4.80 daily total

19:47 - 19:59 Tottenham Court Road to Queensway £2.40 £27.25
09:32 - 09:48 Queensway to Tottenham Court Road £2.40 £29.65
Monday, 30 September 2019 £4.80 daily total

20:25 - 20:38 Tottenham Court Road to Queensway £2.40 £32.05
10:24 - 10:38 Kings Cross [London Underground /

National Rail] to Tottenham Court
Road

£2.40 £34.45

Friday, 27 September 2019 £3.90 daily total

17:34 Bus journey, route 390 £1.50 £36.85
09:38 - 09:51 Queensway to Tottenham Court Road £2.40 £38.35
Thursday, 26 September 2019 £4.80 daily total

19:52 - 20:05 Tottenham Court Road to Queensway £2.40 £40.75
10:12 - 10:28 Queensway to Tottenham Court Road £2.40 £43.15
Wednesday, 25 September 2019 £4.80 daily total

21:03 - 21:16 Tottenham Court Road to Lancaster
Gate

£2.40 £45.55

09:32 - 09:49 Queensway to Tottenham Court Road £2.40 £47.95
Tuesday, 24 September 2019 £4.80 daily total

20:11 - 20:24 Tottenham Court Road to Queensway £2.40 £50.35
09:50 - 10:05 Queensway to Tottenham Court Road £2.40 £52.75
Monday, 23 September 2019 £4.80 daily total

19:09 - 19:25 Tottenham Court Road to Queensway £2.40 £55.15
10:23 - 10:37 Kings Cross [London Underground /

National Rail] to Tottenham Court
Road

£2.40 £57.55

Friday, 20 September 2019 £3.90 daily total

17:54 Bus journey, route 73 £1.50 £59.95
09:46 - 10:00 Queensway to Tottenham Court Road £2.40 £61.45
Thursday, 19 September 2019 £4.80 daily total

19:31 - 19:51 Tottenham Court Road to Queensway £2.40 £63.85
11:43 - 11:58 Queensway to Tottenham Court Road £2.40 £66.25
Wednesday, 18 September 2019 £4.80 daily total

20:24 Topped up, Queensway +£50.00 £68.65
20:06 - 20:24 Tottenham Court Road to Queensway £2.40 £18.65
10:57 - 11:09 Queensway to Tottenham Court Road £2.40 £21.05
Tuesday, 17 September 2019 £4.80 daily total

19:02 - 19:15 Tottenham Court Road to Queensway £2.40 £23.45
09:53 - 10:06 Queensway to Tottenham Court Road £2.40 £25.85
Monday, 16 September 2019 £4.80 daily total

18:43 - 19:01 Tottenham Court Road to Queensway £2.40 £28.25
10:19 - 10:38 Kings Cross [London Underground /

National Rail] to Tottenham Court
Road

£2.40 £30.65

Friday, 13 September 2019 £3.90 daily total

17:22 Bus journey, route 390 £1.50 £33.05
09:34 - 09:50 Queensway to Tottenham Court Road £2.40 £34.55
Thursday, 12 September 2019 £4.80 daily total

19:06 - 19:25 Tottenham Court Road to Queensway £2.40 £36.95
10:00 - 10:13 Queensway to Tottenham Court Road £2.40 £39.35
Wednesday, 11 September 2019 £3.90 daily total

20:05 Bus journey, route 390 £1.50 £41.75
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09:52 - 10:08 Queensway to Tottenham Court Road £2.40 £43.25
Tuesday, 10 September 2019 £4.80 daily total

20:35 - 20:47 Tottenham Court Road to Queensway £2.40 £45.65
09:58 - 10:12 Queensway to Tottenham Court Road £2.40 £48.05
09:57 Topped up, Queensway +£50.00 £50.45
Monday, 09 September 2019 £4.80 daily total

19:28 - 19:42 Tottenham Court Road to Queensway £2.40 £0.45
09:52 - 10:10 Kings Cross [London Underground /

National Rail] to Tottenham Court
Road

£2.40 £2.85
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